2017-2018 Donations Received @
Livingston Central High School

July 2017

Mr. Scott Gray

August 2017

Jim Smith Contracting
Carla & Kent Murphy
Judge Jill Clark & James Redd
Stuart C Peek Law Office
Family Practice Clinic
Beverly Largent

Cremation Society of Paducah
Farmers Bank

Lyon Drug Store

Allen O. Wilson

Hu B’s Offshore

Gilbert’s Funeral Home
Signet Federal Credit Union
Boyd Funeral Home

First Kentucky Bank
Franklin Walker Magistrate
Kevin Barnes

Eddy Creek Marina Resort
Lake City Fencing

Jamie Whorton

Phylis Hardin

Clarence Woodall

Kuttawa Clinic PLLC

TK Akridge & Son

Marvin Buford

$17.95 (candy)

$100
$ 25
$100
$50

$100
$ 50
3100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$ 50
$100
$100
$100
$100
$50
$25
$100
$100
$ 50

Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf
Golf

School



Gilbertsville Lodge
Smithland Pharmacy

Del Brantley’s Pest Contral
United Mechanical Marine
Steve & Debbie Knoth
Frank & Marilyn Buchanan
Carrsville Lodge

Buzzard Rock Resort & Marina
Smithland Lodge

Farm Bureau

Dr. LH. Crouch

Fredonia Valley Bank
Elisha Harp

Green Turtle Bay

Debra Massie

Ann Guill

Winn Materials
Winchester Farms

September 2017

State Farm Insurance
Warren Paving
Evans Tree Work

October 2017

Briggs and Stratton
Farm Bureau Federation
Steve Walton

Farmers Bank

Rosa Gilland

Evans Law Office

$100
$100
$ 50
$100
$100
$100
$101
$100
3101
$500
$100
$100
$ 50
$200
$150
$25
$100
$300

$150
$5000
$400

$4200 (65 small engines)
$ 150
$100
$350
$500
$200

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf
Basketball
Special Olympics
Cheerleaders
FBLA

Boys basketball
School
Cheerleaders

FFA
FFA
Test scores shirts
Test scores shirts
Test scores Shirts
FFA



LC Farm Bureau Federation
North Livingston PTO

Trigg County BOE

Grand Rivers Shooting Range
Carney’s Import Service

November 2017

Patricia Davidson
Chain Reaction
SLES

Wes Shuecraft
Paducah Main Street

December 2017

National Organization Child Safety

Bob’s Drive In
Badgett Playhouse
Badgett Playhouse
Green Turtle Bay
Green Turtle Bay
Pattis 1880

Bob’s Drive In
Pizza Inn

January 2018

Legacy Marine
Jet-A-Marina

Grand Rivers Antiques

Lakewood
Livingston Hospital
Fringe

Bobby Davidson

$100
$250
$461.10
$100
$200

$50
$1000
$ 200
$75
$134

$250

$ 20 (gift certificate)

$ 50 (gift certificate)

3 100 (gift certificate)
$200 (gift certificate)
$200 (gift certificate)
$50 (gift certificate)
$20 (gift certificate)
$32 (gift certificate)

$200
$300
$20
$100
$100
$200
$ 50

Test scores Shirts
FBLA

TLC

Golf

Special Olympics

Cross Country
Cross Country
FBLA
Archery
FBLA

FBLA

Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters
Backboard Boosters

Bass Club
Bass Club
Bass Club
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders



Rosa Gilland
Boyd Funeral Home

February 2018

Ky Circuit Court Clerk
Green Turtle Bay Resort & Marina
James Lee

March 2018

Sonya Williams
Monsanto Fund

April 2018

Reidland Custom Tile
Calendar Farms
National Maintenance
Debra Knoth

D & N Inc.

West KY Senior Citizen

May 2018

Hunter Auto Service

Smithland Pharmacy

Boyd Funeral Directors

The Dirt Road

Farmers Bank

A & A Riverways

C-Plant

Cumberland River Homes

Parks Mobile Home Transporting

$100
$100

$250
$100
$300

$25
$2500

$300
$100
$100
$100
$100
$300

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders

FBLA
Bass Club
Bass Club

Cheerleaders
FFA

Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders

Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders



Sonya Williams

Henry Hopkins

Weaver Contracting

MEB Enterprises

Livingston County Livestock
Krystal Clear Photography
Livingston Farm Bureau
Livingston Farm Bureau
Farmers Bank

National Organization for youth
Liv Co Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rivers Chamber of COM
KY Circuit Court Clerks

Coke

Special Olympics

June 2018

Pine Bluff

Rosa Gilland (KFB)

Elite Reality (Kim Musgrave)
Jimmy Smith Concrete
Hodges Sports & Apparel
Krystal Klear Photography
Green Turtle Bay

Andy Kissiar Photography
Martins

Tipsy’s

Clark Line District

Sheriff Bobby Davidson
Clarkline

James D. Brown

Chris Lasher

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$200
$25
$500
$1600
$1600
$500
$2500
$391

$200
$100
$100
$100
$25

$100
$250
$75

$100
$100
$100
$100
$260
$50

$100

(gift certificate)

(gift certificate)
(gift certificate)
(gift certificate)
(gift certificate)

Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
FBLA Nationals
School

LC Special Olympics

Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders
Cheerleaders



Evans Investment Properties $100 Cheerleaders

Martins Home Improvement $360 Cheerleaders
Carpenters Local 367 $100 Cheerleaders
William Chittenden $100 Cheerleaders
Winn Materials $100 Cheerleaders
Brandeis Machinery $100 Cheerleaders
Dr. Ivus Crouch $260 Cheerleaders
Green Turtle Bay $100 Cheerleaders
Mid West Terminal $100 Cheerleaders
Ohio Valley Baptist Church $100 Cheerleaders
Hughes Funeral Home $100 Cheerleaders
District Judge Jill Clark $100 Cheerleaders
Law Office of Brandon Sanchez $100 Cheerleaders
Dycus McGee $100 Cheerleaders
One Stop Wireless $100 Cheerleaders
Gift Certificates & other Items $5439.95
Cash 31,638.10

TOTAL DONATIONS $37,078.05



