2017-2018 Donations Received @ Livingston Central High School

July 2017

0011		
Mr. Scott Gray	\$17.95 (candy)	School
4 0017		
August 2017		
Jim Smith Contracting	\$100	Golf
Carla & Kent Murphy	\$ 25	Golf
Judge Jill Clark & James Redd	\$100	Golf
Stuart C Peek Law Office	\$50	Golf
Family Practice Clinic	\$100	Golf
Beverly Largent	\$ 50	Golf
Cremation Society of Paducah	\$100	Golf
Farmers Bank	\$100	Golf
Lyon Drug Store	\$100	Golf
Allen O. Wilson	\$100	Golf
Hu B's Offshore	\$100	Golf
Gilbert's Funeral Home	\$100	Golf
Signet Federal Credit Union	\$100	Golf
Boyd Funeral Home	\$100	Golf
First Kentucky Bank	\$100	Golf
Franklin Walker Magistrate	\$ 50	Golf
Kevin Barnes	\$100	Golf
Eddy Creek Marina Resort	\$100	Golf
Lake City Fencing	\$100	Golf
Jamie Whorton	\$100	Golf
Phylis Hardin	\$ 50	Golf
Clarence Woodall	\$ 25	Golf
Kuttawa Clinic PLLC	\$100	Golf
TK Akridge & Son	\$100	Golf
Marvin Buford	\$ 50	Golf

O'11 4 '11 T 1	***	
Gilbertsville Lodge	\$100	Golf
Smithland Pharmacy	\$100	Golf
Del Brantley's Pest Contral	\$ 50	Golf
United Mechanical Marine	\$100	Golf
Steve & Debbie Knoth	\$100	Golf
Frank & Marilyn Buchanan	\$100	Golf
Carrsville Lodge	\$101	Golf
Buzzard Rock Resort & Marina	\$100	Golf
Smithland Lodge	\$101	Golf
Farm Bureau	\$500	Golf
Dr. I.H. Crouch	\$100	Golf
Fredonia Valley Bank	\$100	Golf
Elisha Harp	\$ 50	Golf
Green Turtle Bay	\$200	Golf
Debra Massie	\$150	Basketball
Ann Guill	\$ 25	Special Olympics
Winn Materials	\$100	Cheerleaders
Winchester Farms	\$300	FBLA

September 2017

\$150	Boys basketball
\$5000	School
\$400	Cheerleaders
	\$5000

October 2017

Briggs and Stratton	\$4200 (65 small engines)	FFA
Farm Bureau Federation	\$ 150	FFA
Steve Walton	\$100	Test scores shirts
Farmers Bank	\$350	Test scores shirts
Rosa Gilland	\$500	Test scores Shirts
Evans Law Office	\$200	FFA

LC Farm Bureau Federation	\$100	Test scores Shirts
North Livingston PTO	\$250	FBLA
Trigg County BOE	\$461.10	TLC
Grand Rivers Shooting Range	\$100	Golf
Carney's Import Service	\$200	Special Olympics

November 2017

Patricia Davidson	\$50	Cross Country
Chain Reaction	\$1000	Cross Country
SLES	\$ 200	FBLA
Wes Shuecraft	\$75	Archery
Paducah Main Street	\$134	FBLA

December 2017

National Organization Child Safety	\$250	FBLA
Bob's Drive In	\$ 20 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Badgett Playhouse	\$ 50 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Badgett Playhouse	\$ 100 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Green Turtle Bay	\$200 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Green Turtle Bay	\$200 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Pattis 1880	\$ 50 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Bob's Drive In	\$ 20 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters
Pizza Inn	\$ 32 (gift certificate)	Backboard Boosters

January 2018

Legacy Marine	\$200	Bass Club
Jet-A-Marina	\$300	Bass Club
Grand Rivers Antiques	\$ 20	Bass Club
Lakewood	\$100	Cheerleaders
Livingston Hospital	\$100	Cheerleaders
Fringe	\$200	Cheerleaders
Bobby Davidson	\$ 50	Cheerleaders

Rosa Gilland Boyd Funeral Home	\$100 \$100	Cheerleaders Cheerleaders
February 20	018	
Ky Circuit Court Clerk Green Turtle Bay Resort & James Lee	\$250 Marina \$100 \$300	FBLA Bass Club Bass Club
March 2018	}	
Sonya Williams	\$25	Cheerleaders
Monsanto Fund	\$2500	FFA
April 2018		
Reidland Custom Tile	\$300	Cheerleaders
Calendar Farms	\$100	Cheerleaders
National Maintenance	\$100	Cheerleaders
Debra Knoth	\$100	Cheerleaders
D & N Inc.	\$100	Cheerleaders
West KY Senior Citizen	1,000 S20 S20 S20 S20 S20 S	Cheerleaders
May 2018		
Hunter Auto Service	\$100	Cheerleaders
Smithland Pharmacy	\$100	Cheerleaders
Boyd Funeral Directors	\$100	Cheerleaders
The Dirt Road	\$100	Cheerleaders
Farmers Bank	\$100	Cheerleaders
A & A Riverways	\$100	Cheerleaders
C-Plant	\$100	Cheerleaders
Cumberland River Hom	nes \$100	Cheerleaders
Parks Mobile Home Tra	ansporting \$100	Cheerleaders

Sonya Williams	\$100	Cheerleaders
Henry Hopkins	\$100	Cheerleaders
Weaver Contracting	\$100	Cheerleaders
MEB Enterprises	\$100	Cheerleaders
Livingston County Livestock	\$100	Cheerleaders
Krystal Clear Photography	\$100 (gift certificate)	Cheerleaders
Livingston Farm Bureau	\$200	FBLA Nationals
Livingston Farm Bureau	\$200	FBLA Nationals
Farmers Bank	\$25	FBLA Nationals
National Organization for youth	\$500	FBLA Nationals
Liv Co Chamber of Commerce	\$1600	FBLA Nationals
Grand Rivers Chamber of COM	\$1600	FBLA Nationals
KY Circuit Court Clerks	\$500	FBLA Nationals
Coke	\$2500	School
Special Olympics	\$391	LC Special Olympics
Section 2007 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	+	Le special Olympies

June 2018

Pine Bluff	\$200	Cheerleaders
Rosa Gilland (KFB)	\$100	Cheerleaders
Elite Reality (Kim Musgrave)	\$100	Cheerleaders
Jimmy Smith Concrete	\$100	Cheerleaders
Hodges Sports & Apparel	\$25 (gift certificate)	Cheerleaders
Krystal Klear Photography	\$100 (gift certificate)	Cheerleaders
Green Turtle Bay	\$250 (gift certificate)	Cheerleaders
Andy Kissiar Photography	\$75 (gift certificate)	Cheerleaders
Martins	\$100	Cheerleaders
Tipsy's	\$100	Cheerleaders
Clark Line District	\$100	Cheerleaders
Sheriff Bobby Davidson	\$100	Cheerleaders
Clarkline	\$260	Cheerleaders
James D. Brown	\$50	Cheerleaders
Chris Lasher	\$100	Cheerleaders

Evans Investment Properties	\$100	Cheerleaders
Martins Home Improvement	\$360	Cheerleaders
Carpenters Local 367	\$100	Cheerleaders
William Chittenden	\$100	Cheerleaders
Winn Materials	\$100	Cheerleaders
Brandeis Machinery	\$100	Cheerleaders
Dr. Ivus Crouch	\$260	Cheerleaders
Green Turtle Bay	\$100	Cheerleaders
Mid West Terminal	\$100	Cheerleaders
Ohio Valley Baptist Church	\$100	Cheerleaders
Hughes Funeral Home	\$100	Cheerleaders
District Judge Jill Clark	\$100	Cheerleaders
Law Office of Brandon Sanchez	\$100	Cheerleaders
Dycus McGee	\$100	Cheerleaders
One Stop Wireless	\$100	Cheerleaders

Gift Certificates & other Items \$5439.95

Cash 31,638.10

TOTAL DONATIONS \$37,078.05